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Oil Patch Carbon Steel Ball Valve

Fig. OP54CQ6DV

Size
IN Part Number Weight

LB
A
IN

B
IN

C
IN

D
IN

2 SVOP54CQ6DV020 11.7 5.51 1.50 5.59 8.50

No. Part Material
1 Body WCB

2 Seat Ring Viton

3 Bonnet WCB

4 Seat Delrin

5 Ball AISI 420 Stainless Steel

6 Stem AISI 420 Stainless Steel

7 Thrust Washer PTFE

8 Stem Seal Viton

9 Stem Seal Viton

10 Stem Packing PTFE

11 Locating Plate Steel

12 Clip Spring Spring Steel

13 Pin with Chain Copper & Steel

14 Handle Screw Steel

15 Stop Bolt Steel

16 Grease Zerk SS201

17 Handle Ductile Iron

•	 Carbon Steel Body
•	 2500 psi
•	 Standard Port
•	 2 Piece
•	 Delrin Seats
•	 Nace MR-01-75 Compliant
•	 Heavy Duty Locking Device
•	 Blow-out Proof Stem
•	 Double O-Ring Stem Seal
•	 Grease Fitting  for Constant Lubrication 

and Protection Against Corrosion and 
Moisture

B

D

A

C

1212

17171616

99

88

66

77

55

44

11

22

33

1010
1111

15151414

1313

0 50 100 150 200 250

2500

2000

1500

1000

500

0

Working Temperature - °F

W
or

ki
ng

 P
re

ss
ur

e 
- p

si

Pressure Temperature Ratings

Max Temp. 180°


